PARTS LIST

ITEM QTY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION STOCK NUMBER
1 | 1 TB-200-263 2300 x 112mm Safalog COMTIMSAF0002
2 | 2 |TB-200-899 1112 X 112MM SAFALOG |COMTIMSAF0002
3 | 5 |RS-100-026 TRAPEZE HANDLE
4 | 2 M12 X 140 COACH BOLT |M12 X 140 (DIN 603) COMSTABOL140
5 | 4 M12 X 150 COACH SCREW M12 X 150 COACH SCREW |COMSTASCR150
6 | 11 |M12 WASHER M12 WASHER (DIN 125) | COMA2FWM12
7 | 7 IM12 NYLOC NUT M12 NYLOC NUT (DIN 985) COMA2NNM12
8 | 11 |30MM BOLT COVER 30MM BLACK CAP COMPLACAP0001
{g 5 S 3}
[
(@V]
™M
™M
(@\]
N
(@)
N
L |
S 7 R OO TS | | MOD-600-047 TRAPEZE SWING
i TOLERANCES: DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF .
- DRI PACE IO | remaieEr s | PO enee MULTIPLAY TOWERS
ANGULAR: +1° WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION
LA LEISURE PR%FDEECr\:'IéAlg ISROHIBITED. Date:
2 SURFACE LEVEL 20/12/2018
O\P
online playgrounds DO NOT SCALE FROM DRAWING A3
Tel: 01354 638359 www.onlineplaygrounds.co.uk




